
1 Ilia MALININ

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 6 193.91 109.25 84.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

0.00

1 4A 12.50 0.00 12.501 0 -2 1 -1
2 4Lzq q 11.50 0.38 11.880 0 -1 1 1
3 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.883 2 2 2 2
4 4S 9.70 2.91 12.613 3 3 3 2
5 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.841 2 3 2 2
6 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.812 1 4 3 2
7 4Lzq+1Eu+3S q 17.93 X -0.38 17.550 -1 -1 0 0
8 4Tq+3T q 15.07 X -3.48 11.59-3 -5 -4 -3 -4
9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 3 1

10 3Lz+3A+SEQ 15.29 X 1.87 17.162 3 1 3 2
11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 2 2
12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 2 3 4 3

103.49 109.25

Composition 3.33 8.428.25 7.75 8.50 8.75 8.50
Presentation 3.33 8.508.50 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50
Skating Skills 3.33 8.508.50 8.00 8.25 8.75 9.00

84.66

2 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 5 177.72 89.78 87.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

0.00

1 4Tq q 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 4T+2T 10.80 2.53 13.333 2 2 3 3
3 4S 9.70 -0.65 9.05-1 -1 0 0 -2
4 3Lo 4.90 1.14 6.043 2 2 3 2
5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.843 2 2 2 2
6 3A+1Eu+3S 14.08 X 2.40 16.483 3 3 3 4
7 3F+2A+SEQ 9.46 X 1.06 10.522 2 2 3 2
8 3A 8.80 X -0.80 8.00-1 -1 -1 0 -1
9 StSq4 3.90 1.43 5.334 3 3 5 4

10 CSSp3 2.60 0.69 3.293 3 2 4 2
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 3 3 4 4
12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 5 2 3

83.44 89.78

Composition 3.33 8.839.00 8.00 8.50 9.25 9.00
Presentation 3.33 8.839.25 8.50 8.50 9.25 8.75
Skating Skills 3.33 8.759.00 8.00 8.25 9.00 9.00

87.94

MEN FREE SKATING        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Test Print for Data Checking



3 Koshiro SHIMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 2 164.26 83.21 81.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 4S 9.70 -0.65 9.050 -1 -1 0 -1
2 2T 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 1 0 0
3 3A+3T 12.20 1.33 13.530 2 1 2 2
4 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 3 2 2 2
5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 2 3
6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 3 2 2
7 3A+1Eu+3S 14.08 X 1.60 15.682 2 2 2 2
8 3Lz+2A+SEQ 10.12 X -0.20 9.920 0 0 -1 -1
9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 1 4 2 3

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 1
11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 4 3 2
12 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 3 3 3

74.39 83.21

Composition 3.33 8.258.75 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.00
Presentation 3.33 8.178.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.50
Skating Skills 3.33 7.928.00 7.75 8.00 8.25 7.75

81.05

4 Kevin AYMOZ

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 4 155.20 69.88 86.32 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Nation

-1.00

1 4T F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.98 8.182 2 1 1 2
3 3A+2A+SEQ 11.30 2.13 13.432 3 3 2 3
4 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.41-1 -1 0 -1 -2
5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 2 4 3
6 StSq3 3.30 1.43 4.734 4 3 5 5
7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 1.15 10.062 3 2 3 3
8 3Lz< < 5.19 X -2.05 3.14-5 -4 -4 -4 -5
9 3Fe e 4.66 X -1.27 3.39-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

10 CCSp4 3.20 0.85 4.052 3 3 1 3
11 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.672 4 3 3 4
12 ChSq1 3.00 2.17 5.174 5 4 4 5

67.66 69.88

Composition 3.33 8.758.75 9.00 8.25 8.75 8.75
Presentation 3.33 8.678.75 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.75
Skating Skills 3.33 8.508.75 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.75

86.32

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

MEN FREE SKATING        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Test Print for Data Checking



5 Jason BROWN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 3 144.38 59.20 85.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.00 0.27 8.270 0 0 1 2
2 3A<<+REP << 2.31 -1.65 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.28 4.784 4 4 3 3
4 3F 5.30 1.24 6.542 4 2 2 3
5 StSq4 3.90 1.43 5.334 3 5 3 4
6 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 1 2 2
7 3Lz<+1Eu+3S < 10.47 X -0.47 10.000 -2 -1 -1 -1
8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 1 1 2
9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.35 7.611 1 0 0 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -1 -1 -2 3
11 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 5 3 3 4
12 CCoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

54.17 59.20

Composition 3.33 8.678.75 8.50 7.75 8.75 8.75
Presentation 3.33 8.338.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.75
Skating Skills 3.33 8.588.75 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.75

85.18

6 Morisi KVITELASHVILI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GEO 1 125.17 55.70 70.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

-1.00

1 4S+3T 13.90 -1.29 12.61-1 -2 -1 -1 -2
2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1
3 2T+2A+SEQ 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 -2 0
4 3Lo 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -3 -2 -2 -2
5 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 1 1 -2 0
6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 1 2
7 4Sq q F 10.67 X -4.85 5.82-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 -1 0 0 0
9 3F+2T*+REP * 4.08 X 0.35 4.431 1 0 0 1

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 2 1 2
11 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.33-1 0 2 0 3
12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.33 2.830 0 2 2 2

60.41 55.70

Composition 3.33 7.087.50 5.75 6.75 7.00 7.50
Presentation 3.33 7.006.75 5.50 7.25 7.25 7.00
Skating Skills 3.33 7.087.00 6.25 6.75 7.50 7.50

70.47

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

MEN FREE SKATING        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Test Print for Data Checking


